
EESTI MEISTRIVÕISTLUSED VEOAUTOKROSSIS 2023
4.ETAPP / PIIROJA KROSSIRADA/ 12.08.2023

1 2

77 21 77 Marko Tiinas
21 Artis Kirkis

3 4
9 Veiko Hirsnik

9 16 Markus Varrik
31 Bruno Leimanis 

5 6

16 31

Võistluste juht Peaajamõõtja

Nimi Erko Sibul Nimi Tair Vaher

GAZ 51 1.EELSÕIT

Avaldatud

12.08.2023 09:09

Võistlus 
nr

Võistleja



EESTI MEISTRIVÕISTLUSED VEOAUTOKROSSIS 2023
4.ETAPP / PIIROJA KROSSIRADA/ 12.08.2023

3 6

31
31 Bruno Leimanis 

1 5 77 Marko Tiinas
16 Markus Varrik

77 16 21 Artis Kirkis
9 Veiko Hirsnik

2 4

21 9

Võistluste juht Peaajamõõtja

Nimi Erko Sibul Nimi Tair Vaher
12.08.2023 09:09

GAZ 51 2.EELSÕIT

Võistlus 
nr

Võistleja

Avaldatud



EESTI MEISTRIVÕISTLUSED VEOAUTOKROSSIS 2023
4.ETAPP / PIIROJA KROSSIRADA/ 12.08.2023

5 4

16 9 16 Markus Varrik
9 Veiko Hirsnik

2 6 21 Artis Kirkis
31 Bruno Leimanis 

21 31 77 Marko Tiinas

1 3

77

Võistluste juht Peaajamõõtja

Nimi Erko Sibul Nimi Tair Vaher
12.08.2023 09:09

GAZ 51 3.EELSÕIT

Võistlus 
nr

Võistleja

Avaldatud


